

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES

Show Your Support for Volunteerism in Our Communities

FRIDAY, JUNE 21, 2024

Are you ready to be a catalyst for change? Greater Gallatin United Way's Day of Action is your chance to make a difference, and we invite you to be a part of it. Your sponsorship not only elevates your brand but also empowers a movement for positive change.

\$2,000 I GOLD SPONSOR

Elevate your support to the highest tier as a Gold Sponsor and receive prominent recognition, showcasing your commitment to driving impactful change during Greater Gallatin United Way's Day of Action.

\$1,000 | SILVER SPONSOR

Shine bright as a Silver Sponsor, gaining visibility as a key supporter of our community-driven initiatives on this special day.

\$500 | BRONZE SPONSOR

Join us as a Bronze Sponsor to make our Day of Action a success, and enjoy recognition for your vital role in fostering positive community engagement.

INKIND OPPORTUNITIES

T-SHIRT PARTNER MEDIA PARTNER FOOD PARTNER PRINT PARTNER

- Company name/logo on all marketing materials
- Logo featured on event web page
- Premier placing of logo on Day of Action t-shirts
- Social media spotlight on GGUW and VolunteerMT.org platforms
- Recognition in Day of Action impact report
- Logo on signage at "hub" event(s)
- Podium recognition
- Opportunity to have table or banner at "hub" event(s)
- Company spotlight in GGUW newsletter
- Company name/logo on most marketing materials
- Logo featured on event web page
- Logo on Day of Action t-shirts
- Recognition on GGUW and VolunteerMT.org social media platforms
- Recognition in Day of Action impact report
- Logo on signage at "hub" event(s)
- Company name/logo on marketing materials
- Single color logo featured on event web page
- Single color logo on Day of Action t-shirts
- Recognition on VolunteerMT.org social media

Don't miss this opportunity to empower change and make a lasting impact – sponsor Greater Gallatin United Way's Day of Action, uniting our community for a brighter future

For details on sponsorship opportunities, please reach out to Sylvia Drain, Director of Donor Engagement, at 406-206-7058 or Sylvia@GreaterGallatinUnitedWay.org.